0 3 O\ L W

—_t = = = \O
W o = O

e BEN le NV, B N R

Resultatliste Hillergd Pistolstaavne 2020

69408
140162
97037
68835

66086
62538
66161
111223
70375
93718
63419
92240
131288

127014
63419
66086
97037
128903
69408
104528
62538
111223
68835

116159
100895
66353
63198
83286
67936
134228
66161
128902
129436
126430
101304
140162
132794
61650
137194

Grov pistol

GrovVaben, 15m GP32

Leif Bodilsen

Mikkel Ellegaard Schulz
Poul Christiansen

Kent Preben Holm

Ejner Nicolaisen

Laust Giittinger Olsen
Knud Winther Knudsen
Michael Bodenhoff
Jan Bod¢

Mads Wrending

Steen Pico Nielsen
Rasmus Wrending
Sanja Lund

GrovViben, - 15m GPA

Peter Thorlaksen

Steen Pico Nielsen
Ejner Nicolaisen

Poul Christiansen

Jens Winkler

Leif Bodilsen

Kurt Jensen

Laust Giittinger Olsen
Michael Bodenhoff
Kent Preben Holm

Suh Jacobsen

Michael C. Vestergaard
David Krobak Grainger
Jesper Gede

Ole Collin Rasmussen
Togo Lunden

Kim Flindt-Madsen
Knud Winther Knudsen

Michael Schow Rasmussen

Emil Jensen

Jonas Sommer

Peter Due

Mikkel Ellegaard Schulz
Nicklas Bachmann
Richard Thers

Thomas Werchmeister

Fleng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 275/96 P

Hillered Skytteforening
Hillerad Skytteforening

Kebenhavns Amts Skyttelaug

Horsholm Pistolforening
Brendby Skytte Forening
Horsholm Pistolforening
Hillered Skytteforening

Kebenhavns Amts Skyttelaug
Kebenhavns Amts Skyttelaug

Hillerad Skytteforening

Kebenhavns Amts Skyttelaug
Kebenhavns Amts Skyttelaug

Karlslunde Skytteforening
Hillered Skytteforening
Horsholm Pistolforening
Hillered Skytteforening
Hillered Skytteforening

Flong-Hedehusene Skytteforening

Ravnen
Brendby Skytte Forening
Hillered Skytteforening

Kebenhavns Amts Skyttelaug

Karlslunde Skytteforening
Ravnen

Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby
Hillered Skytteforening
Hillered Skytteforening
Stenlose Skytteforening
Hillered Skytteforening
Horsholm Pistolforening
Hillered Skytteforening
Hillered Skytteforening
Karlslunde Skytteforening
Karlslunde Skytteforening
Hillered Skytteforening
Stenlose Skytteforening
Stenlese Skytteforening
Karlslunde Skytteforening

275/92 P
272/92 P
272/91 P

265/88
263/91
263/83
258/90
257/92
257/89
257/88
253/81
173/43

274/88 P
271/88 P
264/84 P
262/90 P
262/81 P
261/91 P
256/84 P
254/88 P
247/83 P
247/82 P
245/91
242/81
242/75
238/76
231/67
225/70
217/71
216/75
210/56
207/63
195/62
178/67
174/70
165/50
158/41
151/59
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138842
138841

69408
62538
66086
75123
128903
97037
127014
93718
110298
70375
129026
140162

Jesper Rambéck
Niels Philbert Michelsen

GrovViben, - 15m GR

Leif Bodilsen

Laust Giittinger Olsen
Ejner Nicolaisen
Malik John Lunden
Jens Winkler

Poul Christiansen
Peter Thorlaksen
Mads Wrending

Lars Bile

Jan Bodé

Steen Winkler-Christensen

Mikkel Ellegaard Schulz

Stenlese Skytteforening
Stenlose Skytteforening

Flong-Hedehusene Skytteforening

Brendby Skytte Forening
Heorsholm Pistolforening
Stenlose Skytteforening
Hillered Skytteforening
Hillerad Skytteforening

Karlslunde Skytteforening
Kebenhavns Amts Skyttelaug

Hillered Skytteforening

Kebenhavns Amts Skyttelaug

Hillered Skytteforening
Hillerad Skytteforening

147/56
142/60

273/90 P
272/91 P
271/95 P
269/89 P
265/91
263/84
260/85
252/81
250/81
238/76
226/80
217/73



